

106000H1121399

2013-01-21	810	400000.00	0.00 -	400000.00
2013-01-21	810	0.00	12000.00 -	388000.00
2013-01-22	1027	0.00	3846.00 -	384154.00
2013-01-22	1027	0.00	50000.00 -	334154.00
2013-01-22	1027	0.00	30000.00 -	304154.00
2013-01-22	1027	0.00	1344.00 -	302810.00
2013-03-28	1252	0.00	35000.00 -	267810.00
2013-03-28	1252	0.00	50000.00 -	217810.00
2013-03-28	1252	0.00	100.00 -	217710.00
2013-03-28	1252	0.00	2292.48 -	215417.52
2013-03-28	1252	0.00	795.00 -	214622.52
2013-03-28	1252	0.00	6685.00 -	207937.52
2013-04-12	392	0.00	8000.00 -	199937.52
2013-04-12	392	0.00	613.00 -	199324.52
2013-04-12	392	0.00	181.00 -	199143.52
2013-04-15	480	0.00	3300.00 -	195843.52
2013-05-14	588	0.00	16000.00 -	179843.52
2013-05-14	588	0.00	500.00 -	179343.52
2013-05-14	588	0.00	136.00 -	179207.52
2013-05-14	588	0.00	578.00 -	178629.52
2013-05-14	588	0.00	1000.00 -	177629.52
2013-05-15	700	0.00	50000.00 -	127629.52
2013-06-06	297	12000.00	0.00 -	139629.52
2013-06-06	328	0.00	2899.00 -	136730.52
2013-06-28	1777	0.00	5000.00 -	131730.52
2013-06-28	1781	0.00	5000.00 -	126730.52
2013-06-28	1783	0.00	20.00 -	126710.52
2013-06-28	1783	0.00	280.00 -	126430.52
2013-06-28	1783	0.00	24000.00 -	102430.52
2013-07-05	689	0.00	50000.00 -	52430.52
2013-10-30	1275	0.00	50000.00 -	2430.52
2013-11-22	1463	0.00	2000.00 -	430.52
2014-02-18	96	0.00	430.52 -	0.00
-----	-----	412000.00	412000.00 -----	0.00 -----